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2021 Individual & Small 
Group Tour Schedule
The days and times listed here are for tours for individuals and small groups arriving at Resource Recovery in 
personal vehicles. Once you arrive, we will provide the necessary bus transportation around the facility, 
allowing you to experience our full, 90-minute tour. You must request space in advance via the web at 
www.rirrc.org/tours or by calling us at 942-1430 ext. 225. 

NOTE:Tour schedule and maximum capacity are subject to change based on COVID-19 safety restrictions. 

MARCH 
9:30am: Saturday, March 27 

APRIL 
11:30am: Wednesday, April 7 
11:30am: Wednesday, April 21 
9:30am: Saturday, April 24 

MAY 
9:30am: Saturday, May 1 
11:30am: Wednesday, May 12 
9:30am: Saturday, May 22 

JUNE 
11:30am: Wednesday, June 2 
9:30am: Saturday, June 12 
9:30am: Saturday, June 19 

JULY 
11:30am: Wednesday, July 7 
9:30am: Saturday, July 17 
11:30am: Wednesday, July 21 

AUGUST 
11:30am: Wednesday, August 4 
9:30am: Saturday, August 14 
11:30am: Wednesday, August 25 

SEPTEMBER 
9:30am: Saturday, September 4 
11:30am: Wednesday, September 8 
9:30am: Saturday, September 18 

OCTOBER 
11:30am: Wednesday, October 6 
9:30am: Saturday, October 16
9:30am: Saturday, October 23 

NOVEMBER 
11:30am: Wednesday, November 3 




